BRISEYDA LOPEZ AKA BRISEYDA 

GALVAN, ET AL

Defendant: BRISEYDA LOPEZ AKA BRISEYDA GALVAN, ET AL

Court: 405TH

Account #: 7030-0105-0015-001R (364681) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

THE SOUTH 46.5 FEET OF LOTS FIFTEEN (15) AND SIXTEEN (16), IN BLOCK ONE HUNDRED FIVE (105), TEXAS CITY, 

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS, SAID PROPERTY BEING MORE PARTICULARY DESCRIBED IN THE INSTRUMENT 

RECORDED AT FILM CODE #014-35-0355, IN THE OFFICIAL DEED RECORDS OF GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

Address/Location per GCAD: 517 1ST ST N, TEXAS CITY, TX 77590-7804